This Construction Site is located at:

Building:

Floor:

Road:

Near:

To be completed and posted on the job site in an area accessible to all contractor personnel.

NASA Safety Compliance:

Bastion Construction Safety:

Jacobs Construction Safety:

Contracting Officer’s Rep.

Jacobs Construction Managers

Report a Close Call

Emergencies:

SSC Health Clinic

Dig Permits (>12 inches)
Asbestos/Lead

Burn Permits, Fire Inspections
Confined Space Entry

Environmental Waste
Environmental Pollution Control

Environmental Services
Weather

SSC Security *

SSC Site status

Contractor’s Local POC info:

Mike Rewis

Daryl Kosturock
Cellular

Robert Necaise

Cellular

NASA Close Call Reporting System

SSC Using a Land Line Telephone:
SSC Using a Mobile Phone Dial:

Clinic Hours/Location

Building 8000 15t floor (EOC)

Hours: 8:00 AM to 16:30 PM Mon.-Fri.
After Hours: Report to SSC Fire
Department at Bldg-8000 (EOC)
Facility Engineer

Industrial Hygiene

SSC Fire/Rescue Services
Permits/Safe Atmosphere Ver. Checks

Environmental Waste Support
NASA Environmental Office

Jacobs Environmental Office
Adverse Weather Information
Non-emergency Assistance
SSC EOC

Person’s name and title

228-688-2663

228-688-3641
228-234-7161
228-688-2049

228-688-

228-688-
228-

228-688-7233

911
228-688-3636

228-688-3810

228-688-3639
688-2119
688-1234

688-3639
688-2557

688-1503
688-2584

688-1302
688-3636
688-3636
688-3777

Phone #



